HVR  •  Rev. 2025-9-2
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
HVR
ECONOMICAL AND HIGH
PERFORMING LED ROUND HIGH BAY
3 CCT AND 3 POWER SELECTABLE
FEATURES

HVR
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART
NUMBER
DLC PREMIUM
UNIQUE ID⁵
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2,3
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)4
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
MASTER
CASE
QTY
HVR-PS150-32-3C-B S-PLBMT1 100/120/150 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 15 333-23 700 158 80+ >102 000 >17 000 90 ≥0.90 ≤20 1
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W S-PLBMT1 100/120/150 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 15 333-23 700 158 80+ >102 000 >17 000 90 ≥0.90 ≤20 1
HVR-PS200-32-3C-B S-3WS6ZS 150/180/200 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 22 000-31 898 164 80+ >102 000 >17 000 90 ≥0.90 ≤20 1
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B S-MKBV7C 150/200/240 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 22 839-35 948 160 80+ >102 000 >17 000 90 ≥0.90 ≤20 1
HVR-PS300-32-3C-B S-MPR8LS 240/270/300 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 36 000-45 316 163 80+ >102 000 >17 000 90 ≥0.90 ≤20 1
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %
2	Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %
3	Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures
4	Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations
⁵ Primary Use Designation: High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buidlings
CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE
PART NUMBER WATTS
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
HVR-PS150-32-3C-B 100 15 800 158 16 667 167 15 333 153
120 19 200 160 20 250 169 18 750 156
150 20 700 138 23 700 158 22 650 151
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W 100 15 800 158 16 667 167 15 333 153
120 19 200 160 20 250 169 18 750 156
150 20 700 138 23 700 158 22 650 151
HVR-PS200-32-3C-B 150 22 000 147 24 000 160 22 500 150
180 26 500 147 29 000 161 27 000 150
200 29 500 148 31 898 164 29 940 147
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B 150 22 839 160 23 921 174 23 074 161
200 29 006 150 30 884 167 28 788 150
240 34 256 141 35 948 160 33 292 142
HVR-PS300-32-3C-B 240 36 000 150 38 000 168 36 500 152
270 39 000 144 41 500 160 39 500 146
300 42 203 143 45 316 163 42 815 146
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
HVR-PS150-32-3C-B: 150 W / 4 000 K
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W: 150 W / 4 000 K
HVR-PS200-32-3C-B: 200 W / 4 000 K
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B: 240 W / 4 000 K
HVR-PS300-32-3C-B: 300 W / 4 000 K
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 �Each fixture is equipped with a hook mount for
suspended mounting. The hook mount can be

HVR-PS200-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS300-32-3C-B
JB026 1/2 NPT MALE TO 3/4 FEMALE
ADAPTER WITH WHITE JUNCTION BOX
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W
HAR1159 1/2 NPT MALE TO 3/4 NPT FEMALE CON-
DUIT ADAPTER
ALL CONFIGURATIONS
BKT844-100-BK TRUNNION 100W-180W BLACK HVR-PS150-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS200-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS300-32-3C-B
BKT844-100-WH TRUNNION 100W-180W WHITE HVR-PS150-32-3C-W
HAR1166 STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY CABLE (10FT) ALL CONFIGURATIONS
REF697-AL-100 ALUMINIUM REFLECTOR 100W-180W HVR-PS150-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W
REF697-AL-200 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR 200W-240W HVR-PS200-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B
REF697-AL-300 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR 300W HVR-PS300-32-3C-B
REF697-PC-100 PC REFLECTOR 100W-180W HVR-PS150-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W
REF697-PC-200 PC REFLECTOR 200W-240W HVR-PS200-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B
REF697-PC-300 PC REFLECTOR 300W HVR-PS300-32-3C-B
REF698-PC-100 PC REFLECTOR COVER 100W-240W HVR-PS150-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W,
HVR-PS200-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B
REF698-PC-300 PC REFLECTOR COVER 300W HVR-PS300-32-3C-B
WGD929-S STAINLESS STEEL WIREGUARD 100-180W HVR-PS150-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS150-32-3C-W
WGD929-M STAINLESS STEEL WIREGUARD 200-240W HVR-PS200-32-3C-B,
HVR-PS240-32-3C-B

PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 9 266.2 38.6
0-40 14 815.5 61.7
0-60 22 040.1 91.8
60-90 1 958.4 8.2
0-90 23 998.6 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7 4 128 3.3'
3.3 1 095 6.5'
5 477 9.8'
6.7 266 13.2'
8.3 173 16.3'
10 119 19.7'
 Vert. Spread: 89.1°
HVR-PS150-32-3C-[B,W] • 150 W • 4 000 K • 23 999 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 6 590.7 38.4
0-40 10 490.5 61.1